Приложение № 2 
к приказу директора 
от  26.09.2024   № 462  -о

Расписание занятий 

	Название 
	Ф.И.О. педагога
	Группа/ класс
	Место занятия
	Пн
	Вт
	Ср
	Чт
	Пт
	Сб

	Русская словесность

	Морева Л.Ю.

	1/9а
	331
	15.00-16.20
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	2/9в,г
	331
	
	
	
	
	13.30-14.50
	

	Химия в задачах и упражнениях
	Тарбаева М.В.
	3/9 а,б,в,г
	333
	
	15.00-16.20

	
	
	
	

	Географический мир


	Лабинская Л.Г.



	4/9в
	408
	

	13.25-14.45
	
	
	
	

	
	
	5/9г
	408
	14.15-15.35
	
	
	
	
	

	Биохимия 

	Тарбаева М.В.
	6/9а
	333
	
	
	
	08.00-
09.20
	
	

	
	Вохлачева Н.В.
	7/9б,в,г
	401
	
	
	
	
	
	08.00- 09.20

	Математика без преград
	Кокоулина К.А.
	8/9а,б
	232
	
	
	15.00-16.20
	
	
	



